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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  (n/a) 0 0 UNCALC #DIV/0! 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 #DIV/0!

RAPE 0 3 UNCALC 1 33%

ROBBERY 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 2 0 -100% 0 #DIV/0! 3 2 -33% 0 0% 5 3 -40% 0 0%

AGG. ASSLT 4 12 200% 9 75% 3 7 133% 6 86% 22 5 -77% 5 100% 29 24 -17% 20 83%

  **Domestic 1 3 200% 3 100% 1 3 200% 3 100% 10 4 -60% 4 100% 12 10 -17% 10 100%

   **Non- Domestic 3 9 200% 6 67% 2 4 100% 3 75% 12 1 -92% 1 100% 17 14 -18% 10 71%

RES.BURGLARY 3 1 -67% 0 0% 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 2 0 -100% 5 2 -60% 0 0%

COMM. BURGLARY 0 2 UNCALC 0 0% 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 0 2 UNCALC 0 0%

FELONY LARCENY 2 2 0% 1 50% 0 3 UNCALC 3 100% 2 3 50% 1 33% 4 8 100% 5 63%

***LARC. MV 8 16 100% 2 13% 1 4 300% 1 25% 4 4 0% 0 0% 13 24 85% 3 13%

TOTAL 17 34 100% 12 35% 6 15 150% 10 67% 33 14 -58% 6 43% 56 66 18% 29 44%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1363 1944 1,926 1,937 2,856 2,560 6145 6441

MV STOPS 114 602 462 495 368 410 944 1,507

ARRESTS 9 22 60 60 43 33 112 115

*Based on information as of 8/18/2021 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Nine (9) cars were stolen w/ keys
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PART I SUMMARY

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

ROBBERY 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 3

AGG. ASSLT 6 7 4 12 11 12 8 8 5 9 13 7 10 8 6 10 13 5 24 23 15 31 37 24

RES.BURGLARY 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2

COMM. BURGLARY 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2

FELONY LARCENY 2 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 3 8

LARC. MV 2 10 7 7 6 16 1 1 0 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 5 14 11 15 13 24

TOTAL 11 19 13 24 22 34 9 11 7 16 16 15 17 12 13 14 20 14 37 42 33 54 58 63

Calls for Service 1462 1656 1055 1581 1635 1944 2249 2186 1709 2232 2099 1937 1338 1784 1653 2492 2526 2560 5049 5626 4417 6305 6260 6441

Arrests 17 19 15 23 26 22 58 83 51 64 66 60 30 32 28 42 35 33 105 134 94 129 127 115

M/V Stops 479 504 390 528 471 602 924 733 609 648 611 495 335 548 454 508 395 410 1738 1785 1453 1684 1477 1507

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: February 1 to July 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary
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